-B

classifica completa 4° giornata

SQUADRA PT
BOVEZZO

LONATO

REZZATO

SALO

CUS BRESCIA
VIRTUS DESENZANO
VALTENESI

LIONS DEL CHIESE

o o~ b b~ O O

risultati della 4° giornata

16/12/2018 10:30
Palestra Trebeschi via Foscolo -
RIVOLTELLA

16/12/2018 10:30
undefined

16/12/2018 10:30
undefined

16/12/2018 10:30
undefined

www.virtusdesenzano.it

IN

VIRTUS DESENZANO

VALTENESI

LIONS DEL CHIESE

SALO'

73 -52
31-78
4-75
28 - 33

PF
200

291

246

192

198

194

93

25

LONATO

BOVEZZO

CUS BRESCIA

REZZATO

PS
136

124

104

103

122

169

318

363

DP
64

167

142

89

76

25

-225

-338

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

