classifica completa 4° giornata

SQUADRA	PT	G	V	Р	PF	PS	DP
BOVEZZO	8	4	4	0	200	136	64
LONATO	6	4	3	1	291	124	167
REZZATO	6	4	3	1	246	104	142
SALO'	4	4	2	2	192	103	89
CUS BRESCIA	4	4	2	2	198	122	76
VIRTUS DESENZANO	4	4	2	2	194	169	25
VALTENESI	0	4	0	4	93	318	-225
LIONS DEL CHIESE	0	4	0	4	25	363	-338

risultati della 4° giornata

16/12/2018 10:30 Palestra Trebeschi via Foscolo - RIVOLTELLA	VIRTUS DESENZANO	73 - 52	LONATO
16/12/2018 10:30 undefined	VALTENESI	31 - 78	BOVEZZO
16/12/2018 10:30 undefined	LIONS DEL CHIESE	4 - 75	CUS BRESCIA
16/12/2018 10:30 undefined	SALO'	28 - 33	REZZATO

www.virtusdesenzano.it